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@ MEN’S REPLENISHMENT

Majestic
PRODUCT ID: FS97

LATE GAME HEROICS
MARLED TEE

KCGL-JMO

Wholesale: $16.00

Retail: $32.00

Sizes: S-2XL

Available: 8/1/15
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* Short sleeve crew neck tee
- Screenprint decoration
- 185 gsm 55/45 Cotoon/Polyester Marled Jersey

- Available in Navy Marled, Black Marled, Gray Marled

TEAM NAME BODY COLOR STYLE COLOR TEAM GRAPHIC
Arizona Cardinals Black Marled KCGL 638B 71 JMO
Atlanta Falcons Black Marled KCGL 638B 87 JMO
Baltimore Ravens Gray Marled KCGL 2866 86 JMO
Buffalo Bills Gray Marled KCGL 2866 8l JMO
Carolina Panthers Black Marled KCGL 638B 77 JMO
Chicago Bears Navy Marled KCGL 1376 70 JMO
Cincinnati Bengals Black Marled KCGL 638B 8X JMO
Cleveland Browns Gray Marled KCGL 2866 93 JMO
Denver Broncos Navy Marled KCGL 1376 8w JMO
Detroit Lions Gray Marled KCGL 2866 75 JMO
Green Bay Packers Gray Marled KCGL 2866 T JMO
Houston Texans Navy Marled KCGL 1376 8V JMO
Indianapolis Colts Gray Marled KCGL 2866 89 JMO
Jacksonville Jaguars Black Marled KCGL 6388 9N JMO
Kansas City Chiefs Gray Marled KCGL 2866 76 JMO
Miami Dolphins Gray Marled KCGL 2866 9p JMO
Minnesota Vikings Gray Marled KCGL 2866 aM JMO
New England Patriots Navy Marled KCGL 1376 8K JMO
New Orleans Saints Black Marled KCGL 638B Tw JMO
New York Giants Gray Marled KCGL 2866 81 JMO
New York Jets Gray Marled KCGL 2866 8z JMO
Oakland Raiders Black Marled KCGL 638B 8D JMO
Philadelphia Eagles Black Marled KCGL 638B 86 JMO
Pittshurgh Steelers Black Marled KCGL 638B 7L JMO
San Diego Chargers Navy Marled KCGL 1376 1L JMO
San Francisco 49Ers Gray Marled KCGL 2866 73 JMO
Seattle Seahawks Navy Marled KCGL 1376 78 JMO
St. Louis Rams Navy Marled KCGL 1376 8u JMO
Tampa Bay Buccaneers Gray Marled KCGL 2866 9y JMO
Tennessee Titans Navy Marled KCGL 1376 8F JMO
Washington Redskins Gray Marled KCGL 2866 8C JMO
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@ MEN’S REPLENISHME

Majestic
PRODUCT ID: F598

POWER HIT
FASHION TEE

KA29-JMV E“)
Wholesale: $20.00
Retail: $40.00
Sizes: S-2XL
Available: 8/1/15

S EATTLE

SEAHAWKS

- Raglan long sleeve crew neck tee
- Set on sleeve stripes

- Decorative stitch at front v-notch
+ Screenprint decoration

+ 185 gsm 100% Cotton Jersey

. Available in Team/White/White

TEAM NAME BODY COLOR STYLE COLOR TEAM GRAPHIC
Arizona Cardinals Black/White/White KA29 166A 71 MV
Atlanta Falcons Black/White/White KA29 166A 871 JMV
Baltimore Ravens Black/White/White KA29 166A 86 MV
Buffalo Bills Deep Royal/White/White KA29 5568 81 JMV
Carolina Panthers Black/White/White KA29 166A 77 MV
Chicago Bears Athletic Navy/White/White KA29 4986 70 MV
Cincinnati Bengals Black/White/White KA29 166A 8X MV
Cleveland Browns Black/White/White KA29 166A a3 JMV
Denver Broncos Athletic Navy/White/White KA29 4986 8w JMV
Detroit Lions Black/White/White KA29 166A 75 JMV
Green Bay Packers Dark Green/White/White KA29 3072 T JMV
Houston Texans Athletic Navy/White/White KA29 4986 8V MV
Indianapolis Colts Black/White/White KA29 166A 89 JMV
Jacksonville Jaguars Black/White/White KA29 166A 9N MV
Kansas City Chiefs Black/White/White KA29 166A 76 MV
Miami Dolphins Black/White/White KA29 166A ap JMV
Minnesota Vikings Black/White/White KA29 166A aM MV
New England Patriots Athletic Navy/White/White KA29 4986 8K JMV
New Orleans Saints Black/White/White KA29 166A Tw JMV
New York Giants Deep Royal/White/White KA29 5568 81 MV
New York Jets Dark Green/White/White KA29 3072 87 JMV
Oakland Raiders Black/White/White KA29 166A 8D JMV
Philadelphia Eagles Black/White/White KA29 166A 86 JMV
Pittsburgh Steelers Black/White/White KA29 166A 7L MV
San Diego Chargers Athletic Navy/White/White KA29 4986 I MV
San Francisco 49Ers Black/White/White KA29 166A 73 JMV
Seattle Seahawks Athletic Navy/White/White KA29 4986 18 JMV
St. Louis Rams Athletic Navy/White/White KA29 4986 8u MV
Tampa Bay Buccaneers Black/White/White KA29 166A 9y MV
Tennessee Titans Athletic Navy/White/White KA29 4986 8F JMy
Washington Redskins Black/White/White KA29 166A 8c JMV
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@ MEN’S REPLENISHME

Majestic
PRODUCT ID: F599

ATHLETE SYNTHETIC TEE
KA31-DIN
Wholesale: $20.00
Retail: $40.00
Sizes: S-2XL
Available: 8/1/15

- Raglan long sleeve crew neck tee

+ Contrast neck tape

* Aluminum ink print

- 140 gsm 100% Polyester Duo Jersey with Wicking

- Available in Team/Storm Gray

OALUMINUM

SPECIALTY INK

TEAM NAME

BODY COLOR

STYLE

COLOR

TEAM

GRAPHIC

Arizona Cardinals Storm Gray/Storm Gray KA31 2266 71 DIN
Atlanta Falcons Black/Storm Gray KA31 3852 87 DIN
Baltimore Ravens Black/Storm Gray KA31 3852 86 DIN
Buffalo Bills Storm Gray/Storm Gray KA31 2266 81 DIN
Carolina Panthers Black/Storm Gray KA31 3852 17 DIN
Chicago Bears Athletic Navy/Storm Gray KA31 5399 70 DIN
Cincinnati Bengals Black/Storm Gray KA31 3852 8Xx DIN
Cleveland Browns Storm Gray/Storm Gray KA31 2266 93 DIN
Denver Broncos Athletic Navy/Storm Gray KA31 5399 8w DIN
Detroit Lions Storm Gray/Storm Gray KA31 2266 75 DIN
Green Bay Packers Dark Green/Storm Gray KA31 5441 T DIN
Houston Texans Athletic Navy/Storm Gray KA31 5399 8V DIN
Indianapolis Colts Storm Gray/Storm Gray KA31 2266 89 DIN
Jacksonville Jaguars Black/Storm Gray KA31 3852 9N DIN
Kansas City Chiefs Storm Gray/Storm Gray KA31 2266 16 DIN
Miami Dolphins Storm Gray/Storm Gray KA31 2266 9p DIN
Minnesota Vikings Storm Gray/Storm Gray KA31 2266 aM DIN
New England Patriots Athletic Navy/Storm Gray KA31 5399 8K DIN
New Orleans Saints Black/Storm Gray KA31 3852 W DIN
New York Giants Storm Gray/Storm Gray KA31 2266 81 DIN
New York Jets Dark Green/Storm Gray KA31 5441 8z DIN
Oakland Raiders Black/Storm Gray KA31 3852 8D DIN
Philadelphia Eagles Black/Storm Gray KA31 3852 86 DIN
Pittsburgh Steelers Black/Storm Gray KA31 3852 7L DIN
San Diego Chargers Athletic Navy/Storm Gray KA31 5399 Ig; DIN
San Francisco 49Ers Black/Storm Gray KA31 3852 73 DIN
Seattle Seahawks Athletic Navy/Storm Gray KA31 5399 18 DIN
St. Louis Rams Athletic Navy/Storm Gray KA31 5399 8u DIN
Tampa Bay Buccaneers Storm Gray/Storm Gray KA31 2266 ) DIN
Tennessee Titans Athletic Navy/Storm Gray KA31 5399 8F DIN
Washington Redskins Storm Gray/Storm Gray KA31 2266 8C DIN
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@ MEN’S REPLENISHMENT

IN

Majestic

PRODUCT ID: FS11

CUTTING THROUGH
SYNTHETIC TEE
KA35-UGS

Wholesale: $25.00
Retail: $50.00

Sizes: S-2XL

Available: 8/1/15

- Long sleeve crew neck synthetic tee

- Contrast sleeve piecing on reverse side of fabric

- Reflective tab at back neck

+ Team logo and wordmark screenprint with pearl
base and reflective accents

+ 150 gsm 100% Polyester Micro Dot Mesh with Wicking

10

- Available in Team/Secondary

& PEARL BASE
SPECIALTY INK SPECIALTY INK

TEAM NAME BODY COLOR COLOR TEAM GRAPHIC
Arizona Cardinals Bright Garnet/White KA35 2448 71 UG8
Atlanta Falcons Bright Cardinal/Black KA35 5536 87 UG8
Baltimore Ravens Dark Purple/Black KA35 4488 86 UG8
Buffalo Bills Deep Royal/Athletic Red KA35 3264 8l UG8
Carolina Panthers Electric Blue/Black KA35 2125 17 UG8
Chicago Bears Traditional Navy/Classic Orange KA35 983E 70 UG8
Cincinnati Bengals Black/Dark Orange KA35 5402 8X UG8
Cleveland Browns Classic Brown/Fire Red KA35 538K 93 uG8
Denver Broncos Classic Orange/Athletic Navy KA35 966E 8w UG8
Detroit Lions Sport Blue/Stone Gray KA35 2767 75 UG8
Green Bay Packers Dark Green/Yellow Gold KA35 2019 T UG8
Houston Texans Traditional Navy/Bright Cardinal KA35 6558 8V UG8
Indianapolis Colts Stadium Blue/White KA35 2899 89 UG8
Jacksonville Jaguars Black/Active Blue KA35 0122 9N UG8
Kansas City Chiefs Athletic Red/Yellow Gold KA35 3172 76 UG8
Miami Dolphins New Agqua/Sunburst KA35 593F 9p UG8
Minnesota Vikings Regal Purple/Classic Gold KA35 597F aMm UG8
New England Patriots Athletic Navy/Stone Gray KA35 4536 8K UG8
New Orleans Saints Black/Harvest Gold KA35 2103 W UG8
New York Giants Deep Royal/Athletic Red KA35 3264 8I UG8
New York Jets Dark Green/White KA35 2952 87 UG8
Oakland Raiders Black/Sport Gray KA35 4556 8D UG8
Philadelphia Eagles Marine Green/Black KA35 202A 86 UG8
Pittshurgh Steelers Black/Yellow Gold KA35 2011 7L UG8
San Diego Chargers Athletic Navy/White KA35 4527 1L UG8
San Francisco 49ers Bright Cardinal/Harvest Gold KA35 4775 73 UG8
Seattle Seahawks Athletic Navy/Bright Green KA35 755E 78 UG8
St. Louis Rams Athletic Navy/Harvest Gold KA35 4g14 8u UG8
Tampa Bay Buccaneers Athletic Red/Classic Pewter KA35 8096 gy UG8
Tennessee Titans Athletic Navy/Coastal Blue KA35 4635 8F UG8
Washington Redskins Dark Garnet/Yellow Gold KA35 8142 8C UG8
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Majestic

PRODUCT ID: FEOO

BROKEN RECORDS
FASHION TOP
KFJC-DIJ

Wholesale: $15.00
Retail: $30.00

Sizes: S-XXL

Available: 8/1/15

* Short sleeve notch neck tee.
- Weathered screenprint decoration
- 155 gsm 50/37/13 Polyester/Cotton/Rayon Jersey

. Available in Licensed Team Heather/White

TEAM NAME

BODY COLOR

STYLE

COLOR

TEAM

GRAPHIC

Arizona Cardinals Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 71 DIJ
Atlanta Falcons Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 87 DL
Baltimore Ravens Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 86 DIJ
Buffalo Bills Deep Royal Heather/White KFJC 482A 8l DIJ
Carolina Panthers Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 17 DIJ
Chicago Bears Athletic Navy Heather/White KFJC 470A 70 1]0]
Cincinnati Bengals Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 8X DIJ
Cleveland Browns Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 93 DIJ
Denver Broncos Orange Heather/White KFJC 521K 8w DIJ
Detroit Lions Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 75 DL
Green Bay Packers Dk Green Hthr/Whte KFJC 172C T DI)
Houston Texans Athletic Navy Heather/White KFJC 470A 8V DIJ
Indianapolis Colts Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 89 DL
Jacksonville Jaguars Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 9N 111
Kansas City Chiefs Athletic Red Heather/White KFJC 356K 16 DIJ
Miami Dolphins Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C P DIJ
Minnesota Vikings Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C aMm DL
New England Patriots Athletic Navy Heather/White KFJC 470A 8K 1)1
New Orleans Saints Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C W DIJ
New York Giants Deep Royal Heather/White KFJC 482A 81 DL
New York Jets Dk Green Hthr/Whte KFJC 172C 8z DI)
Oakland Raiders Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 8D DIJ
Philadelphia Eagles Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 86 DIJ
Pittshurgh Steelers Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 7L DL
San Diego Chargers Athletic Navy Heather/White KFJC L70A L) DIJ
San Francisco 49Ers Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 73 DIJ
Seattle Seahawks Athletic Navy Heather/White KFJC 470A 78 DIJ
St. Louis Rams Athletic Navy Heather/White KFJC 470A 8u 111
Tampa Bay Buccaneers Athletic Red Heather/White KFJC 356K 9y DIJ
Tennessee Titans Athletic Navy Heather/White KFJC 470A 8F DIJ
Washington Redskins Charcoal Heather/White KFJC 166C 8c DIJ

14
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PRODUCT ID: FEO=2

WINNERS NEVER SLEEP
BURNOUT TOP

KS540-DIM

Wholesale: $17.50

Retail: $35.00

Sizes: S-XXL

Available: 8/1/15

* Short sleeve cross over v-neck tee

- Foil decoration

- 125 gsm 65/35 Polyester/Cotton Burnout Jersey
« Available in White

SPECIALTY INK |

TEAM NAME BODY COLOR
Arizona Cardinals White
Atlanta Falcons White
Baltimore Ravens White
Buffalo Bills White
Carolina Panthers White
Chicago Bears White
Cincinnati Bengals White
Cleveland Browns White
Denver Broncos White
Detroit Lions White
Green Bay Packers White
Houston Texans White
Indianapolis Colts White
Jacksonville Jaguars White
Kansas City Chiefs White
Miami Dolphins White
Minnesota Vikings White
New England Patriots White
New Orleans Saints White
New York Giants White
New York Jets White
Dakland Raiders White
Philadelphia Eagles White
Pittsburgh Steelers White
San Diego Chargers White
San Francisco 49Ers White
Seattle Seahawks White
St. Louis Rams White
Tampa Bay Buccaneers White
Tennessee Titans White
Washington Redskins White

16

STYLE
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540
K540

COLOR
0042
o042
oo42
o042
oo42
0042
oo42
0042
oo42
o042
oo42
o042
oo42
0042
oo42
o042
oo42
o042
oo42
o042
oo42
o042
oo42
0042
oo42
0042
oo42
o042
oo42
o042
0042

TEAM
1
87
86
81
77
70
8X
g3
8w
75
i
8y
89
aN
76
gp
M
8K
w
81
8z
8D
86
il
™
73
78
8u
ay
8F
8C

/A

Majestic

GRAPHIC
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM
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PRODUCT ID: F565

LEAD PLAY
FASHION TOP
KAG4-UH4
Wholesale: $20.00
Retail: $40.00
Sizes: S-XXL
Available: 8/1/15

- Long sleeve raglan henley tee

* Button trim

* Applied sleeve stripes

* Contrast hem stitch detail

- Team logo screenprint

- 160 gsm 53/47 Cotton/Polyester Feeder Slub Jersey
- Available in Fashion Team Staccato/Secondary/White

18

TEAM NAME

BODY COLOR

TEAM

GRAPHIC

Arizona Cardinals Black Staccato/Bright Garnet/White KABY 48s) 71 UH4
Atlanta Falcons Cardinal Staccato/Black/White KABY 493) 87 UH4
Baltimore Ravens Purple Staccato/Black/White KAB4 504) 86 UH4
Buffalo Bills Blue Staccato/Athletic Red/White KABY 329J 8l UH4
Carolina Panthers Black Staccato/Electric Blue/White KAGY 486) 77 UH4
Chicago Bears Navy Staccato/Classic Orange/White KABY 498J 70 UH4
Cincinnati Bengals Black Staccato/Dark Orange/White KABL 3e22) 8X UH4
Cleveland Browns Brown Staccato/Fire Red/White KABY 528K a3 UHY
Denver Broncos Navy Staccato/Classic Orange/White KAGY 498J 8w UH4
Detroit Lions Black Staccato/Sport Blue/White KABY 488J 75 UH4
Green Bay Packers Dark Green Staccato/Yellow Gold/White KABL 495) T UH4
Houston Texans Navy Staccato/Bright Cardinal/White KABY 497) 8V UH4
Indianapolis Colts Blue Staccato/White/White KABY 490J 89 UH4
Jacksonville Jaguars Black Staccato/Active Blue/White KABY 320J 9N UH4
Kansas City Chiefs Red Staccato/Yellow Gold/White KABL 707) 76 UH4
Miami Dolphins Black Staccato/New Aqua/White KABL 711 ap UH4
Minnesota Vikings Purple Staccato/Classic Gold/White KABY 503J aM UH4
New England Patriots Navy Staccato/Stone Gray/White KABL 501) 8K UH4
New Orleans Saints Black Staccato/Harvest Gold/White KABL 487 Tw UH4
New York Giants Blue Staccato/Athletic Red/White KABY 329) 81 UH4
New York Jets Dark Green Staccato/White/White KAB4 4sy) 8z UH4
Oakland Raiders Black Staccato/Sport Gray/White KABY 323) 8D UH4
Philadelphia Eagles Marine Green Staccato/Black/White KABY 496) 86 UH4
Pittsburgh Steelers Black Staccato/Yellow Gold/White KAB4 325) 7L UH4
San Diego Chargers Navy Staccato/Sport Blue/White KABY 709) 1L UH4
San Francisco 49ers Cardinal Staccato/Harvest Gold/White KABL 491) 73 UH4
Seattle Seahawks Navy Staccato/Bright Green/White KABL 004J 78 UH4
St. Louis Rams Navy Staccato/Harvest Gold/White KABL 500J 8u UH4
Tampa Bay Buccaneers Red Staccato/Classic Pewter/White KABL 708J 9y UH4
Tennessee Titans Navy Staccato/Coastal Blue/White KABY 499) 8F UH4
Washington Redskins Black Staccato/Dark Garnet/White KABL 710J 8C UH4






PRODUCT ID: FEO1

LEGENDARY COMEBACK
FASHION TOP

K931-DIL

Wholesale: $20.00

Retail: $40.00

Sizes: S-XXL

Available: 8/1/15

 Long sleeve scoop neck pullover
« Crystal sparkle decoration
- 165 gsm 50/50 Cotton/Polyester French Terry

- Available in Steel Heather

SPECIALTY INK

TEAM NAME
Arizona Cardinals
Atlanta Falcons
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills
Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears
Cincinnati Bengals
Cleveland Browns
Denver Broncos
Detroit Lions
Green Bay Packers
Houston Texans
Indianapolis Colts
Jacksonville Jaguars
Kansas City Chiefs
Miami Dolphins
Minnesota Vikings
New England Patriots
New Orleans Saints
New York Giants
New York Jets
Oakland Raiders
Philadelphia Eagles
Pittshurgh Steelers
San Diego Chargers
San Francisco 49Ers
Seattle Seahawks
St. Louis Rams
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Tennessee Titans
Washington Redskins

20

P g annsa

BODY COLOR
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather
Steel Heather

STYLE
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K831
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K931
K331
K931

g;aacwg

F(_JOL%G

COLOR
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103
0103

TEAM
71
87

9N

8D

8u

IA

Majestic

GRAPHIC
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
DIL
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PRODUCT ID: F378

ELIGIBLE RECEIVER II1

TEE
K952-30*
Wholesale: $16.00
Retail: $32.00
Sizes: S-2XL
Available: 5/15/15

+ Short sleeve crew neck tee
+ Screenprint decoration
-+ 185 gsm 100% Cotton Jersey

- Available in Team

24

A7
PRINT

TEAM NAME
Arizona Cardinals
Atlanta Falcons
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills
Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears
Cincinnati Bengals
Cleveland Browns
Denver Broncos
Detroit Lions
Green Bay Packers
Houston Texans
Indianapolis Colts
Jacksonville Jaguars
Kansas City Chiefs
Miami Dolphins
Minnesota Vikings
New England Patriots
New Orleans Saints
New York Giants
New York Jets
Oakland Raiders
Philadelphia Eagles
Pittshurgh Steelers
San Diego Chargers
San Francisco 49ers
Seattle Seahawks
St. Louis Rams
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Tennessee Titans
Washington Redskins

PLAYER NAME
Larry Fitzgerald
Matt Ryan
Joe Flacco
Sammy Watkins
Cam Newton
Jay Cutler
AJ Green
Johnny Manziel
Peyton Manning
Calvin Johnson
Aaron Rodgers
JJ Watt
Andrew Luck
Blake Bortles
Jamaal Charles
Ryan Tannehill
Teddy Bridgewater
Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Eli Manning
Eric Decker
Khalil Mack
Demarco Murray
Ben Roethlisberger
Philip Rivers
Colin Kaepernick
Russell Wilson
Nick Foles
Lavonte David
Zach Mettenberger
Robert Griffin III

nnnnnnnn

BODY COLOR
Bright Garnet
Bright Cardinal
Dark Purple
Deep Royal
Electric Blue
Traditional Navy
Black
Classic Brown
Classic Orange
Sport Blue
Dark Green
Traditional Navy
Stadium Blue
Black
Athletic Red
New Aqua
Regal Purple
Athletic Navy
Black
Deep Royal
Dark Green
Black
Marine Green
Black
Athletic Navy
Bright Cardinal
Athletic Navy
Athletic Navy
Athletic Red
Athletic Navy
Dark Garnet

STYLE
K952
K852
K952
K952
K952
K852
K952
K952
K952
K952
K852
K952
K352
K352
K952
K852
K952
K352
K952
K852
K352
K352
K952
K852
K352
K352
K952
K352
K952
K952
K952

COLOR

0514
8415
0501
1746
0833
4507
127A
4o34
752E
1734
0565
4507
2894
127A
o484
580F
4505
4506
127A
1746
0565
127A
26
127A
4506
8415
4506
4506
o484
4506
0513

IN

TEAM
T1F
8TF
8GF
81F
TTF
10F
8XF
93F
8WF
75F
TTF
8VF
89F
9NF
1GF
9PF
9MF
8KF
TWF
8IF
8ZF
8DF
86F
1LF
T4F
13F
18F
8UF
9YF
8FF
8CF

Majestic

5
NFLPA

PLAYER CODE
308
30D
308
30J
30C
30C
300
30P
30J
30D
30F
30E
30K
306
306
30K
30A
30A
308
30A
301
30M
30w
30A
30C
30J
30L
30P
308
30N
30L

Country of Origin : Imported
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PRODUCT ID: F531

BREAKAWAY SPEED
SYNTHETIC TEE
KFSA-UPP

Wholesale: $15.00

Retail: $30.00

Sizes: S-2XL

Available: 6/15/15

- Short sleeve crew neck synthetic tee
* Aluminum ink print

- 145 gsm 100% Polyester Zephyr Jersey with Wicking

- Available in Team Heather

1AL
_PRINT

TEAM NAME
Arizona Cardinals
Atlanta Falcons
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills
Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears
Cincinnati Bengals
Cleveland Browns
Denver Broncos
Detroit Lions
Green Bay Packers
Houston Texans
Indianapolis Colts
Jacksonville Jaguars
Kansas City Chiefs
Miami Dolphins
Minnesota Vikings
New England Patriots
New Orleans Saints
New York Giants
New York Jets
Oakland Raiders
Philadelphia Eagles
Pittshurgh Steelers
San Diego Chargers
San Francisco 49ers
Seattle Seahawks
St. Louis Rams
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Tennessee Titans
Washington Redskins

—

BODY COLOR
Charcoal Heather
Cardinal Heather
Charcoal Heather

Blue Heather
Charcoal Heather
Navy Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Navy Heather
Charcoal Heather
Dark Green Heather
Navy Heather
Blue Heather
Charcoal Heather
Athletic Red Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Navy Heather
Charcoal Heather
Blue Heather
Dark Green Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Navy Heather
Cardinal Heather
Navy Heather
Navy Heather
Athletic Red Heather
Navy Heather
Charcoal Heather

ALUMINUM

SPECIALTY INK

STYLE
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA
KFSA

COLOR
259A
1538
259A
8856
259A
1558
259A
259A
1558
259A
671A
1558
8856
259A
666A
£o9A
259A
1558
259A
8856
671A
259A
2o9A
259A
1558
1538
1558
1558
666A
1558
2o9A

TEAM
7
87
86
8l
I
70
8X
93
8w
75
T
8V
89
8N
76
ap
1]
8K
w

8z
8D
86

IL!
13
18
8u
9y
8F
8C

.. Majestic

IA

GRAPHIC
UPP
uPp
uPP
UPP
UPP
upP
uPP
UPP
uPP
upP
uPP
uPP
uPP
upP
UPP
UPP
uPP
uPP
upPP
uPp
uPP
uPP
UPP
uPp
uPP
UPP
uPP
uPP
uPp
uPP
UPP
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PRODUCT ID: F532

RED ZONE OPPORTUNITY
TEE

KTP2-UPJ

Wholesale: $14.00

Retail: $28.00

Sizes: S-2XL

Available: 6/15/15

- Short sleeve crew neck jersey tee
- Discharge underbase process
+ 150 gsm 100% Cotton Jersey

- Available in Licensed Team Heather

12APIT
_PRINT

TEAM NAME

BODY COLOR

STYLE

COLOR

TEAM

GRAPHIC

Arizona Cardinals Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 71 UPJ
Atlanta Falcons Bright Cardinal Heather KTP2 672A 87 UPJ
Baltimore Ravens Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 86 UPJ
Buffalo Bills Stadium Blue Heather KTP2 668A 81 UpJ
Carolina Panthers Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 77 UPJ
Chicago Bears Athletic Navy Heather KTP2 669A 70 UPJ
Cincinnati Bengals Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 8X UPJ
Cleveland Browns Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 93 upJ
Denver Broncos Athletic Navy Heather KTP2 669A 8w UPJ
Detroit Lions Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 75 UPJ
Green Bay Packers Dark Green Heather KTP2 671A T UPJ
Houston Texans Athletic Navy Heather KTP2 669A 8V UPJ
Indianapolis Colts Stadium Blue Heather KTP2 668A 89 UPJ
Jacksonville Jaguars Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 9N UPJ
Kansas City Chiefs Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 16 UPJ
Miami Dolphins Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A ap UPJ
Minnesota Vikings Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A aMm UPJ
New England Patriots Athletic Navy Heather KTP2 669A 8K UPJ
New Orleans Saints Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A Tw UPJ
New York Giants Stadium Blue Heather KTP2 668A 81 UPJ
New York Jets Dark Green Heather KTP2 671A 8z UPJ
Oakland Raiders Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 8D UPJ
Philadelphia Eagles Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 86 UPJ
Pittshurgh Steelers Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 7L UPJ
San Diego Chargers Athletic Navy Heather KTP2 669A L) UPJ
San Francisco 49ers Bright Cardinal Heather KTP2 672A 73 UPJ
Seattle Seahawks Athletic Navy Heather KTP2 669A 78 UPJ
St. Louis Rams Athletic Navy Heather KTP2 669A 8u UPJ
Tampa Bay Buccaneers Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 9y UPJ
Tennessee Titans Athletic Navy Heather KTP2 669A 8F UPJ
Washington Redskins Charcoal Heather KTP2 259A 8C UPJ
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Country of Origin : Imported
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PRODUCT ID: F536

CRITICAL VICTORY - 7
TEE = S
K952-UPA \ SEANAWKS
Wholesale: $12.50
Retail: $25.00
Sizes: S-2XL

Available: 6/15/15

- Short sleeve crew neck tee

- Raised ink print

- 185 gsm 100% Cotton Jersey
- Available in Team

v 2 PUFF S e

Team color only
TEAM NAME BODY COLOR TEAM GRAPHIC
Arizona Cardinals Bright Garnet K952 0514 71 UPA
Atlanta Falcons Bright Cardinal K952 8415 87 UPA
Baltimore Ravens Dark Purple K952 0501 86 UPA
Buffalo Bills Deep Royal K952 1746 8l UPA
Carolina Panthers Electric Blue K952 0833 17 UPA
Chicago Bears Traditional Navy K952 4507 70 UPA
Cincinnati Bengals Black K952 127A 8X UPA
Cleveland Browns Classic Brown K952 4o34 93 UPA
Denver Broncos Classic Orange K952 752E 8w UPA
Detroit Lions Sport Blue K952 1734 75 UPA
Green Bay Packers Dark Green K952 0565 T UPA
Houston Texans Traditional Navy K952 4507 8V UPA
Indianapolis Colts Stadium Blue K952 2894 89 UPA
Jacksonville Jaguars Black K952 127A 9N UPA
Kansas City Chiefs Athletic Red K952 0484 76 UPA
Miami Dolphins New Aqua K952 590F 9P UPA
Minnesota Vikings Regal Purple K952 4505 aMm UPA
New England Patriots Athletic Navy K952 4506 8K UPA
New Orleans Saints Black K952 127A Tw UPA
New York Giants Deep Royal K952 1746 81 UPA
New York Jets Dark Green K952 0565 8z UPA
Oakland Raiders Black K952 127A 8D UPA
Philadelphia Eagles Marine Green K952 0026 86 UPA
Pittshurgh Steelers Black K952 127A 7L UPA
San Diego Chargers Athletic Navy K952 4506 L) UPA
San Francisco 49ers Bright Cardinal K952 8415 73 UPA
Seattle Seahawks Athletic Navy K952 4506 78 UPA
St. Louis Rams Athletic Navy K952 4506 8u UPA
Tampa Bay Buccaneers Athletic Red K952 o484 9y UPA
Tennessee Titans Athletic Navy K952 4506 8F UPA
Washington Redskins Dark Garnet K952 0513 8C UPA
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PRODUCT ID: FA424

HEART AND SOUL III
TEE

K952-AU0

Wholesale: $12.50

Retail: $25.00

Sizes: S-2XL

Available: 6/15/15

5E£&TTL@
=)
SEAHAWIKS

- Short sleeve crew neck tee
+ Screenprint decoration
+185 gsm 100% Cotton Jersey

- Available in Charcoal Heather

AP0
PRINT

Charcoal heather only

TEAM NAME

BODY COLOR

TEAM

GRAPHIC

Arizona Cardinals Charcoal Heather K952 259A 71 Auo
Atlanta Falcons Charcoal Heather K952 259A 87 AUO
Baltimore Ravens Charcoal Heather K952 259A 86 AUO
Buffalo Bills Charcoal Heather K952 259A 8l AUO
Carolina Panthers Charcoal Heather K952 259A T AUD
Chicago Bears Charcoal Heather K952 259A 70 AuO
Cincinnati Bengals Charcoal Heather K952 259A 8X AuO
Cleveland Browns Charcoal Heather K952 259A 93 AUD
Denver Broncos Charcoal Heather K952 259A 8w AuO
Detroit Lions Charcoal Heather K952 259A 75 AUO
Green Bay Packers Charcoal Heather K952 259A T AUD
Houston Texans Charcoal Heather K952 259A 8V AUD
Indianapolis Colts Charcoal Heather K952 259A 89 AUO
Jacksonville Jaguars Charcoal Heather K952 259A 9N AUO
Kansas City Chiefs Charcoal Heather K952 259A 16 AUO
Miami Dolphins Charcoal Heather K952 259A p AUO
Minnesota Vikings Charcoal Heather K952 259A aM AUO
New England Patriots Charcoal Heather K952 259A 8K AUO
New Orleans Saints Charcoal Heather K952 259A W AUO
New York Giants Charcoal Heather K952 259A 81 AUO
New York Jets Charcoal Heather K952 259A 8z AUO
Oakland Raiders Charcoal Heather K952 259A 8D AuO
Philadelphia Eagles Charcoal Heather K952 259A 86 AuO
Pittshurgh Steelers Charcoal Heather K952 259A 7L AUO
San Diego Chargers Charcoal Heather K952 259A 1L AUO
San Francisco 49ers Charcoal Heather K952 259A 73 AUO
Seattle Seahawks Charcoal Heather K952 259A 78 AuO
St. Louis Rams Charcoal Heather K952 259A 8u AUO
Tampa Bay Buccaneers Charcoal Heather K952 259A 9y AUO
Tennessee Titans Charcoal Heather K952 259A 8F AUD
Washington Redskins Charcoal Heather K952 259A 8c AUO
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PRODUCT ID: F543

EXTRA POINT
TEE

Kas52-uaX
Wholesale: $12.50
Retail: $25.00
Sizes: S-2XL
Available: 6/15/15

- Short sleeve crew neck tee
+ Screenprint decoration
+ 185 gsm 100% Cotton Jersey

- Available in Secondary

- AP0
PRINT

Secondary only

TEAM NAME
Arizona Cardinals
Atlanta Falcons
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills
Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears
Cincinnati Bengals
Cleveland Browns
Denver Broncos
Detroit Lions
Green Bay Packers
Houston Texans
Indianapolis Colts
Jacksonville Jaguars
Kansas City Chiefs
Miami Dolphins
Minnesota Vikings
New England Patriots
New Orleans Saints
New York Giants
New York Jets
Oakland Raiders
Philadelphia Eagles
Pittshurgh Steelers
San Diego Chargers
San Francisco 49ers
Seattle Seahawks
St. Louis Rams
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Tennessee Titans
Washington Redskins

34

BODY COLOR
White
Black
Black

Athletic Red
Black
Classic Orange
Dark Orange
Fire Red
Athletic Navy
Black
Yellow Gold
Bright Cardinal
White
Active Blue
Yellow Gold
Sunburst
Classic Gold
Athletic Red
Harvest Gold
Athletic Red
White
Steel Heather
Black
Yellow Gold
Sport Blue
Harvest Gold
Bright Green
Harvest Gold
Classic Pewter
Coastal Blue
Yellow Gold

K952
K852
K952
K952
K952
K852
K952
K952
K952
K852
K952
K952
K952
K852
K952
K952
K952
K852
K952
K952
K952
K952
K952
K952
K952
K952
K952
K952
K952
K952
K952

==

oo42
127A
127A
o484
127A
752E
3253
4o1E
4506
127A
0599
8415
oo42
1811
0599
581F
582F
o484
0231
o484
oo42
0103
127A
0589
1734
0231
325
0231
8066
1882
0599

IA

Majestic

TEAM
71
87
86
8l
I
70
8X
93

GRAPHIC
uzx
uex
uzx
uzx
uzx
uex
uzx
uzx
uzx
uzx
uzx
uzx
uzx
uzx
uz2x
uex
uzx
uzx
uzx
uex
uzx
uex
uz2x
uzx
uzx
uzx
uzx
uex
uzx
uzx
uzx
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PRODUCT ID: FS48

PRIMARY RECEIVER
TEE

K717-UPQ

Wholesale: $15.00

Retail: $30.00

Sizes: S-2XL

Available: 6/15/15

= SEATTLE =

EAHAWKS

s%’@\\

* Long sleeve crew neck tee
+ Screenprint decoration
- 185 gsm 100% Cotton Jersey

- Available in Team

Vi 74
PRINT

TEAM NAME

BODY COLOR

TEAM

SHMVYHVYIS ITLLYIS

TIVE.L00d

GRAPHIC

Arizona Cardinals Bright Garnet K717 0514 71 UPQ
Atlanta Falcons Bright Cardinal K717 8415 87 UPQ
Baltimore Ravens Dark Purple K717 0501 86 UPQ
Buffalo Bills Deep Royal K717 1746 8l UPQ
Carolina Panthers Electric Blue K717 0833 T UPQ
Chicago Bears Traditional Navy K717 4507 70 UPQ
Cincinnati Bengals Black K717 127A 8X UPQ
Cleveland Browns Classic Brown K717 4034 93 UPQ
Denver Broncos Classic Orange K717 752E 8w UPQ
Detroit Lions Sport Blue K717 1734 75 UPQ
Green Bay Packers Dark Green K717 0565 T UPQ
Houston Texans Traditional Navy K717 4507 8V UPQ
Indianapolis Colts Stadium Blue K717 2894 89 UPQ
Jacksonville Jaguars Black K717 127A 9N UPQ
Kansas City Chiefs Athletic Red K717 0484 76 UPQ
Miami Dolphins New Aqua K717 590F 9p UPQ
Minnesota Vikings Regal Purple K717 4505 aMm UPQ
New England Patriots Athletic Navy K717 4506 8K UPQ
New Orleans Saints Black K717 127A TW UPQ
New York Giants Deep Royal K717 1746 81 UPQ
New York Jets Dark Green K717 0565 87 UPQ
Oakland Raiders Black K717 127A 8D UPQ
Philadelphia Eagles Marine Green K717 26 86 UPQ
Pittshurgh Steelers Black K717 127A 7L UPQ
San Diego Chargers Athletic Navy K717 4506 Ig; UPQ
San Francisco 49ers Bright Cardinal K717 8415 73 UPQ
Seattle Seahawks Athletic Navy K717 4506 78 UPQ
St. Louis Rams Athletic Navy K717 4506 8u UPQ
Tampa Bay Buccaneers Athletic Red K717 o484 Qy UPQ
Tennessee Titans Athletic Navy K717 4506 8F UPQ
Washington Redskins Dark Garnet K717 0513 8C UPQ
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PRODUCT ID: F&552

KICK RETURN
FLEECE
KO99-UPV
Wholesale: $27.50
Retail: $55.00
Sizes: S-2XL
Available: 6/15/15

- Long sleeve hooded fleece pullover

+ Screenprint decoration

- 280 gsm 80/20 Cotton/Polyester Fleece

- Available in Charcoal Heather

AP0
PRINT

TEAM NAME
Arizona Cardinals
Atlanta Falcons
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills
Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears
Cincinnati Bengals
Cleveland Browns
Denver Broncos
Detroit Lions
Green Bay Packers
Houston Texans
Indianapolis Colts
Jacksonville Jaguars
Kansas City Chiefs
Miami Dolphins
Minnesota Vikings
New England Patriots
New Orleans Saints
New York Giants
New York Jets
Oakland Raiders
Philadelphia Eagles
Pittshurgh Steelers
San Diego Chargers
San Francisco 49ers
Seattle Seahawks
St. Louis Rams
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Tennessee Titans
Washington Redskins

38

BODY COLOR
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather
Charcoal Heather

K039
K088
K089
K099
K039
K088
K083
K089
K039
K083
K089
K089
K033
K083
K089
K039
K089
K089
K099
K089
K083
K083
K039
K089
K083
K083
K099
K089
K083
K089
K039

259A
259A
259A
259A
259A
259A
259A
259A
259A
259A
259A
£59A
£o9A
259A
£59A
259A
259A
259A
259A
259A
259A
259A
£o9A
259A
259A
259A
259A
259A
259A
£59A
£o9A

IA

TEAM

Majestic

GRAPHIC
UPV
UPv
UPV
UPv
UPV
UPv
UPV
UPV
UPV
UPV
UPV
UPv
UPV
UpPv
UPV
UPv
UPV
UPV
UPV
UPV
UPV
UPV
UPV
UPV
UPV
UPv
UPV
UPV
UPV
UPv
UPV
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PRODUCT ID: F555

DEFEAT PROOF
FULL-ZIP FLEECE
KAOO-UPY
Wholesale: $30.00
Retail: $60.00

Sizes: S-2XL
Available: 6/15/15

+ Long sleeve full zip hooded fleece
+ Screenprint decoration
- 280 gsm 80/20 Cotton/Polyester Fleece

- Available in Limited Team

40

V74
PRINT

Team color only

TEAM NAME

BODY COLOR

GRAPHIC

Arizona Cardinals Black KAOO 127A 71 UPY
Atlanta Falcons Bright Cardinal KAQO 8415 87 UPY
Baltimore Ravens Black KAOO 127A 86 UPY
Buffalo Bills Stadium Blue KAOD 2894 8l UpYy
Carolina Panthers Black KAOO 127A 17 UPY
Chicago Bears Traditional Navy KAOO 4507 70 UPY
Cincinnati Bengals Black KAOO 127A 8X UPY
Cleveland Browns Classic Brown KAOO 4o34 93 upYy
Denver Broncos Classic Orange KAOO 752E 8w UPY
Detroit Lions Black KAOO 127A 75 UPY
Green Bay Packers Dark Green KAOO 0565 T UPY
Houston Texans Traditional Navy KAOO 4507 8V UPY
Indianapolis Colts Stadium Blue KAOO 2894 89 UPY
Jacksonville Jaguars Black KAQO 127A 9N UPY
Kansas City Chiefs Black KAOO 127A 76 UPY
Miami Dolphins Black KAOO 127A 9P UPY
Minnesota Vikings Regal Purple KAOO 4505 aM UPY
New England Patriots Athletic Navy KAQO 4506 8K UPY
New Orleans Saints Black KAOO 127A W UPY
New York Giants Stadium Blue KAOO 2894 81 UPY
New York Jets Dark Green KAOO 0565 8z UPY
Oakland Raiders Black KAOO 127A 8D UpY
Philadelphia Eagles Marine Green KAOO 26 86 UPY
Pittshurgh Steelers Black KAQO 127A 7L UPY
San Diego Chargers Athletic Navy KAOO 4506 Id; UPY
San Francisco 49ers Bright Cardinal KAOO 8415 73 UPY
Seattle Seahawks Athletic Navy KAOO 4506 78 UPY
St. Louis Rams Athletic Navy KAQO 4506 8u UPY
Tampa Bay Buccaneers Charcoal Heather KAOO 259A 9y UPY
Tennessee Titans Athletic Navy KAOO 4506 8F UPY
Washington Redskins Dark Garnet KAQO 0513 8C UPY



Country of Origin : Imported
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PRODUCT ID: FS83

FRANCHISE FIT

TEE

KSL4-UQK
Wholesale: $12.50
Retail: $25.00
Sizes: S-XXL
Available: 6/15/15

- Short sleeve crew neck tee
+ Screenprint decoration
- 130 gsm 100% Cotton Jersey

- Available in Team, Secondary

Vi 74
PRINT

Team color only

TEAM NAME
Arizona Cardinals
Atlanta Falcons
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills
Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears
Cincinnati Bengals
Cleveland Browns
Denver Broncos
Detroit Lions
Green Bay Packers
Houston Texans
Indianapolis Colts
Jacksonville Jaguars
Kansas City Chiefs
Miami Dolphins
Minnesota Vikings
New England Patriots
New Orleans Saints
New York Giants
New York Jets
Oakland Raiders
Philadelphia Eagles
Pittshurgh Steelers
San Diego Chargers
San Francisco 49ers
Seattle Seahawks
St. Louis Rams
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Tennessee Titans
Washington Redskins

44

BODY COLOR
Bright Garnet
Bright Cardinal
Dark Purple
Stadium Blue
Electric Blue
Traditional Navy
Black
Classic Brown
Classic Orange
Sport Blue
Dark Green
Traditional Navy
Stadium Blue
Black
Athletic Red
New Aqua
Regal Purple
Athletic Navy
Black
Stadium Blue
Dark Green
Black
Marine Green
Black
Athletic Navy
Bright Cardinal
Athletic Navy
Athletic Navy
Athletic Red
Athletic Navy
Dark Garnet

KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSLY4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4
KSL4

0514
8415
0501
2894
0833
4507
127A
4o34
752E
1734
0565
4507
2894
127A
0484
590F
4505
4506
127A
2894
0565
127A
26
127A
4506
8415
4506
4506
o484
4506
0513

TEAM

GRAPHIC
UOK
UQK
UgK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UgK
UQK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UQK
UOK
UK
UOK
UQK
UgK
UOK
UOK
UQK
UgK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UOK
UgK
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PRODUCT ID: F586 S fadkion ©
SIGNIFICANT SPEED
TEE
KFHA-UQN
Wholesale: $14.00
Retail: $28.00
Sizes: S-XXL
Available: 6/15/15

SEAHAWAS
FCOTSALL
- Short sleeve deep v-neck tee : %,
- Weathered screenprint decoration

- 135 gsm B60/40 Cotton/Polyester Texture Jersey ) ‘
- Available in Fashion Gnarly Heather

FAFIT
PRINT
TEAM NAME BODY COLOR STYLE COLOR TEAM GRAPHIC
Arizona Cardinals Black Gnarly Heather KFHA 572E 71 UON
Atlanta Falcons Black Gnarly Heather KFHA 572E 87 UQN
Baltimore Ravens Black Gnarly Heather KFHA 572E 86 UON
Buffalo Bills Blue Gnarly Heather KFHA 574E 8l UON
Carolina Panthers Black Gnarly Heather KFHA 572E T UON
Chicago Bears Navy Gnarly Heather KFHA 571E 70 UQN
Cincinnati Bengals Black Gnarly Heather KFHA 572E 8X UON
Cleveland Browns Brown Gnarly Heather KFHA 800E 93 UON
Denver Broncos Navy Gnarly Heather KFHA 571E 8w UON
Detroit Lions Black Gnarly Heather KFHA 572E 75 UQN
Green Bay Packers Green Gnarly Heather KFHA 823E T UON
Houston Texans Navy Gnarly Heather KFHA 571E 8V UON
Indianapolis Colts Blue Gnarly Heather KFHA 574E 89 UON
Jacksonville Jaguars Black Gnarly Heather KFHA 572E 9N UQN
Kansas City Chiefs Red Gnarly Heather KFHA 573E 76 UON
Miami Dolphins Black Gnarly Heather KFHA 572E 9p UON
Minnesota Vikings Purple Gnarly Heather KFHA 816E aM UON
New England Patriots Navy Gnarly Heather KFHA 571E 8K UQN
New Orleans Saints Black Gnarly Heather KFHA 572E W UON
New York Giants Blue Gnarly Heather KFHA 574E 81 UQN
New York Jets Green Gnarly Heather KFHA 823E 8z UON
Oakland Raiders Black Gnarly Heather KFHA 572E 8D UON
Philadelphia Eagles Marine Green Gnarly Heather KFHA 810E 86 UON
Pittshurgh Steelers Black Gnarly Heather KFHA 572E 7L UQN
San Diego Chargers Navy Gnarly Heather KFHA 571E L) UON
San Francisco 49ers Red Gnarly Heather KFHA 573E 73 UON
Seattle Seahawks Navy Gnarly Heather KFHA 571E 78 UON
St. Louis Rams Navy Gnarly Heather KFHA 571E 8u UQN
Tampa Bay Buccaneers Red Gnarly Heather KFHA 573E 9y UON
Tennessee Titans Navy Gnarly Heather KFHA 571E 8F UON
Washington Redskins Garnet Gnarly Heather KFHA 804E 8C UON
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MAJESTIC TERMS & CONDITIONS

This catalog is for trade purposes only. Some of the artwork reflected in this
catalog may vary to conform to licensing approval requirements.
Some artwork may be rejected entirely. Substitutions may be made at the
discretion of VF Licensed Sports Group, a division of VF Imagewear, Inc.

Fabric is subject to change based on final vendor/country of origin.

Country of origin: Imported.
Country of origin information provided on request.

NO RETURNS OF MERCHANDISE WILL BE ACCEPTED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION AND
OUR AUTHORIZATION STICKER AFFIXED TO PACKAGE. NO RETURNS OF MERCHANDISE
WILL BE ACCEPTED 30 DAYS AFTER DATE OF DELIVERY. RETURNS OF MERCHANDISE ARE
SUBJECT TO A RESTOCKING FEE.

Intellectual properties of National Football League Properties, Inc. and the
various NFLP affiliated entities including but not limited to certain specific
names, trademarks, service marks, trade dress and copyrights, including word
marks, logos, uniform designs, mascots, images, colors, and color combinations,
characters, symbols, designs, likenesses, and visual representations are used with
permission.

Players photos courtesy of AP Images
apimages.com

Majestic is a brand and registered trademark of VF Licensed Sports Group and Im-
agewear Apparel Corp., respectively.
www.majesticathletic.com/privacy-legal/Majestic Athletic, @2015 VF Imagewear,
Inc., all rights reserved.

VF Licensed Sports Group, a division of VF Imagewear ,Inc.
©2014 VF Imagewear, Inc., all rights reserved
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